Introduction
ES-A230 is an air environment multi-element transmitter independently developed
by our company, which is used to detect temperature, humidity, PM2.5, PM10,
atmospheric pressure, light, noise, TVOC, CO2, formaldehyde, O3, CO in the air
environment , CH4, O2, SO2, NO2, H2, H2S, NH3 and other elements, basically
covering various indicators reflecting air quality.
The transmitter adopts imported sensor and control chip, which has the
characteristics of high precision, high resolution and good stability. The equipment

Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-A230 Air and gas sensor
CODE Functions
XXX.. Temperature, Humidity, PM2.5, PM10, Air Pressure, Light, Noise, TVOC, CO2, Formaldehyde,
O3, CO, CH4, O2, SO2, NO2, H2, H2S, NH3 (List the functions when order)
CODE Signal output
XX RS485, analoge output, RJ45
ES-A230 THPM RS485 Order example
Specification
Parameters Range Resolution Accuracy
Temperature -40℃~+120℃ 0.1°C ±0.5°C(25°C)
Humidity 0~100%RH 0.1%RH ±3%RH(60%RH,25℃)
Air pressure 0~120Kpa 0.1Kpa ±0.15Kpa@25℃75Kpa
Illuminance 0-200,000 Lux 1Lux ±7%(25℃)
Noise 30-130db 0.1dB ±3%F.S
PM2.5 / PM10/PM1.0 0~1000ug/m3 1ug/m3 ±10%
TSP/PM100 0~20000ug/m3 1ug/m3 ±3%F.S
TVOC 0~60000ppb 1ppb ±8%FS±125ppb
CO2 0~5000ppm 1ppm ±(40ppm+ 3%F·S)
Formaldehyde 0~5ppm 0.01ppm ±5%FS
Ozone 0~10ppm 0.01ppm ±6%FS
O2 0~25%Vol 0.1%Vol ±3%FS
H2S 0~100ppm 1ppm ±3%FS
CH4 0~100%LEL 1%LEL ±5%FS
CO 0~1000ppm 1ppm ±3%FS
NO2 0~20ppm 0.1ppm ±3%FS
SO2 0~20ppm 0.1ppm ±3%FS
H2 0~1000ppm 1ppm ±3%FS
NH3 0~100ppm 1ppm ±2%FS
Power supply DC 10-30V（default）
Power consumption 1.5W (24V DC power supply)